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di COOPERINVES-10;15

Level 1
60 Collins Street

Melbourne 3000 Australia
Telephone 613 9660 2600
Facelmile 613 9660 2699Facsimile

To: Company Announcements From Catherine Wong
Platform Cooper Investors '

Company: · ASX Date: 30 December 2016

Facs*nie: 1300135638 Pages: 5 (Including this one)

Re: Form 603 - Notice of initial substantial holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

I attach a completed Form 603; Noece of Initial substantial holder, completed by Cooper
Investors Pty Umited, in accordance with Section 6718 of the Corporations Act 2001, In
relation to units in Unk Administration Holdings Umlted.

Yours sincerely,

Compliance Omcer

Cooper In,%,8:ofB Pty 11*d ABN 26 100 409 ego AFS Ucince Nimber 221794
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LNK 21/12MIANNEXUREA
Trnde Didi TIcki,

29/08/2016 LNK
29/08/2016 LNK
30/08/2016 LNK
30/08/2016 LNK

8/09/2016 LNK
9/09/2016 LNK

13/09/2016 LNK
22/09/2016 LNK
27/09/2016 LNK
28/09t2016 LNK
29/09/2016 INK
30/09/2016 LNK
25/10/2016 LNK
31/10/2016 LNK
31/10/2016 LNK
31/10/2016 LNK
3/11/2016 LNK

11/11/2016 LNK
18/11/2016 LNK
29/11/2016 LNK
29/11/2016 LNK

1/12/2016 LNK
1/12/2016 LNK

30/11/2016 LNK
1/12/2016 LNK
5/12/2016 LNK

16/12/2016 LNK
28/12/2016 LNK

Security
Unk Administrition Holdings Limited
Unk Administrition Hold gs Umlted
Unk Adminlatration Hold gs Limited
Unk Adminlitrstion Holcligs LIml ed
Unk Administrition Holcings Umited
Unk Administration Holdhgs Limited
Unk Administration Holdhgs Lhnited
Unk Administration Holdings U,nited
Unk Administration Holdings Un,Red
Unk Administration Holdbrigs Umbd
Link Administration Holdings LinRed
Unk Administration Holdligs LhriRed
Unk Administration Holdings L. Red
Unk Adminl,t,Elon Hold gs LIn,Red
Unk Administration Holdings L Ibed
Unk Administration Holdligs United
Unk Administration Holdings LknRed
Unk Administration Hold gs Umled
Unk Administranon Holdings LimRed
Unk Administralon Holdhgs LknRed
Unk Administration Holdhgs L. Red
Unk Administration Hold Igs Unlaed
Unk Administration Holdligs Unlad
Unk Administration Holdhgs L.knled
Unk Administration Hold gs L.*rIRed
Unk Administration Holdings LimRed
Unk Administration Holdhgs L.knRed
Unk Administration Hold)ngs 1-1nled

Quant"y
200,000 00 $

50,000 00 $
1,496.00 $

148,504.00 $
11,933,174.00 $

19,079.00 $
58300 $

(17,967.00) $
7,040.00 $
9,777.00 $

(1,100.00) $
(38000) $

(14,309.00) $
0,286.00) $
1,760 00 $

(1,760.00) $
(32.799.00) $
12,128.00 $

(57,413.00) $
(187,884.00) $
187,864.00 $
(33,903.00) $
33,903.00 $

(28,063.00) $
2,51100 $

(103,161.00) $
1,093,109.00 $

82,161.00 $

P,lce
8-2950 $
8-2924 $
8.4400 $
8.4549 $
8.3800 $
8-2342 $
8.1100 $
82900 $
8.2700 $
82100 $
82800 $
82243 $
78500 $
7 2000 $
7 2000 $
7.2000 $
7.1700 $
7 2488 $
7.3700 $
7.4700 $
7.4700 $
74800 $
7.4900 $
7.4000 $
74800 $
7.2500 $
7.MOO $
7.4530 $

Amount CUIT
1,659,000.00 AUD

414,620.00 AUD
12,826-24 AUD

1,255,588.47 AUD
99,999,998.12 AUD

157,100.30 AUD
4,728.13 AUD

148,846.43 AUD
58.220.80 AUD
80,269.17 AUD

9.108.00 AUD
3,125.23 AUD

109,463.85 AUD
16,459.20 AUD
12,6nOO AUD
12,672.00 AUD

235,168.83 AUD
87,872.27 AUD

423,133.81 AUD
1,403,344.08 AUD
1,403,344.08 AUD

253,933.47 AUD
253,933.47 AUD
210,191.87 AUD
18,789.76 AUD

747,917.25 AUD
8,045,282.24 AUD

612,345.93 AUD
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